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668
660
705
738
694
706
760
742
681
708
656
703
765
751
730
687
653
756
728
704
781
707
669
739
666
658
720

40
683
714
663
743
672
771
723
690
770
661
761
670

Namn

Martin Ojuku

Said Regragui
Fred Mogaka
Patrik Johansson
Mats Granstrom
Martin Sdderberg
Lars Johansson
Richard Andersson
HG Arvidsson
Andreas Agélii
Stefan Jakobsson
Lars Lundgvist
Matthias Sandstedt
Per Johannesson
Lennart Pettersson
Magnus Forsberg
Krister Andersson
Richard Bexell
Patrik Johansson
Niklas Strandberg
Thomas Gindahl
Kent Larsson

Jan Eriksson
Niclas Ottosson
Morgan Nilsson
Anders Emanuelsson
Anders Eriksson
Anders Grenegard
Goran Siebers
Martin HOrnstein
Anders Petersén
Olof Johansson
Tony Zetterstrdm
Bengt Eknéas
Jorgen Almgvist
Martin Gustafsson
Anders Jonsson
Ulf Svensson
Lennart Carlsson
Magnus Ljung

Mats Alldén
Stewen Lindstroém
Kjell Lindvall
Jan Hultin

Thomas Petersen
Christer Gustavsson
Jan-0lov Karlsson
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Klubb

Kenya

Hasselby SK

Kenya

Sparvadgen friidrott
Eksjo Sédra IK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Brittatorps TK
Skillingaryds FK
IK Akele

IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Akele

IK Sisu, Nassjo

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Skillingaryd
Madlilla-Mérlunda SKI
Kisa SK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
OK Njudung
Kexholms SK

Tranas
Sommenbygden SK
N&assjo

Brittatorps TK

OK Njudung

OK Njudung

Malilla

Kexholms SK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
Myresjd-Ekenas IBK
Boxholm ost

Sapa Profiler AB
Malilla-Mérlunda SKI
OK Njudung

OK Njudung
Vetlanda

Vetlanda kommun
Sapa Profiler AB
KSK Aseda

Sapa

Vaxjo Loparklubb
Anneberg

IK Tuna Sodra

IFK Savsjo

Sapa Profiler AB
Notteryd
Orjansklubben

Tid

29:39
30:08
30:24
30:33
31:03
31:11
32:17
34:43
35:05
35:24
35:49
36:13
36:16
36:30
36:38
37:18
37:30
37:34
38:01
38:16
38:22
38:23
38:24
38:30
38:38
38:39
38:45
39:05
39:13
39:38
39:41
39:44
39:51
39:57
40:02
40:06
40:12
40:32
40:38
40:48
41:27
41:42
41:45
41:49
42:01
42:05
42:13
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157
127
686
176
152
741
735
674
764
766
696
691
650
649
682
673
125
778
684
749

45
783
715
680
748
721
7126
769
652
746
659
651
784
697
755
763
167
785
711
710
162
759
132
772
654
657
713
154
745
692
688
731
701
747
740
758
729

Richard Vigertsson

Roger Lijungkvist
Kristian Karlsson
Tommy Ewers

Robin Andersson
Joakim Gustafsson
Conny Magnusson
Daniel Rosell
Ronny Karlsson
Per Christensen
Magnus Asp

Goran Johansson
Jonny Axelsson
Urban Lund
Martin Wegeman
Johannes Rosander
Oscar Andersson
Niclas Samuelsson
Clas Jonsson
Joakim Steindal
Mikael Engstrdm
Magnus Lindstrom
Patrik Ivarsson
Leif Andreasson
Thomas Carlberg
Tommy Warin

Anton Ekendahl
Hans Wallin
Mikael Karlsson
Lars Guterstam
Trygve Carlson
Joakim Jilderfalt
Hadkan Andersson
Micke Samuelsson
Jonas Birgesson
Roger Karlsson
Jan Regina

Josef Nemeth

Bo Fransson
Mikael Ohrn

Kaj Lowhagen

Dan Ivarsson
Fredrik Granlund
Henrik Holmberg
Tobias Andersson
Roy Gunnarsson
Boo Hedbrandt
Enar Zakrisson

Sebastian Guterstam

Ulf Carlsson
Kennet Karlsson
Kjell Bergstrom
Jorgen Asp

Rasim Hemda
Goran Sellmo
Henrik Hoglind
Thomas Swanstrom

Morlunda

OK Njudung
Vetlanda

Friskis & Svettis
OK Njudung
Backseda IF

Nassjo SLS Triathlon
Holsbybrunn

OK Njudung

Vaxjo

Lenhovda

Landsbro IF
Vetlanda kommun
Vetlanda kommun
Karlskrona
Vetlanda
Kvillsfors IF
Ingatorp

Vetlanda

Vetlanda

OK Njudung
Osterbymo

Vetlanda kommun
Eksjo Sédra IK
Savsjo

Vetlanda Posten
Vetlanda

Eksjo Sédra IK
EMA:s Fritidsklubb
OK Bavern
Kvillsfors
Vetlanda kommun
Skillingaryds IF
Fralsningsarmén, N&ssjo
SOL Tranas

Nassjo

Ekenadssjon
Paulistrdms IF
Vetlanda kommun
Elitfonster

Nassjo SKI
Vetlanda

Sapa

OK Njudung

OK Njudung

Stalov AB

Vetlanda kommun
Vetlanda Jarnvagskamrater
OK Bavern

Consid AB
Brittatorps TK
Swedish Match
Handelsbanken, N&ssjo
OK Bavern

Vetlanda

STC IK

Brdoderna Andersson
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44
44
44
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01
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07
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00
22
32
33
35
36
48
53
56
58
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03
16
23
37
38
54

01
08
22
34
52
53
12
15
19
24
36
46
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109
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
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667

50
717
173
678
679
698
733
753
709
675
719
736
7134
676
744
137
695
780
122
782
779
662
677
716
693
712

55
664
775
700
177

60
750
655
174
768
724

648
665
671
685
689
699
702

884
862
878
861
863
873

Ronny Thelander
Tommy Johansson
Mattias Sundgvist
Magnus Sundberg
Magnus Lundahl
Magnus Nyman

Bo Hansson

So6ren Johansson
Oscar Carlstrom
Sten-Erik karlsson
Tomas Pohjantahti
Lasse Eskilsson

Bo Turesson

Lars Knutsson
Evert Karlsson
Anders Adolfsson
Sten-Ake Eskilsson
Kalle Gothesson
Pelle Lennartsson
Fernando Correa
Patrik Lindstrdm
Tomas Karlsson
Johnny Ribersten
Holger Hillstrom
Svante Carlesjo
Hakan Borg

Gordon Karlsson

Bo Hultgren

Johnny Linden
Niclas Wilhelmsson
Leif Andersson
Egon Ewers

Hans von Feilitzen
Kristian Braam
Thomas Braam
Bjarne Petersson
Bjorn Paulsson
Tony Johansson

Ronny Freij

John Wikby

Per Fridell
Bengt-Ake Svensson
Thomas Thorsell
Mats Persson
Michael Bergvall

Marie Soderstom-Lundberg
Jenny Johannesson

Malin Ohrn

Dorothea Carlsson
Madeleine Mattson

Linda Damgren

IFK S&vsjo

OK Njudung
Vetlanda kommun
Vetlanda
Vetlanda
Vetlanda
Halmstad
Hvetlanda GIF
OK Njudung
Elitfonster
Halmstad

TK 77

OK Bavern
A-Lackering
Backseda IF
Vetlanda

Eksjo Sédra IK
N&assjo
Jonkoping
Anneberg
Vetlanda
Backseda IF
Sapa Profiler AB
Vetlanda
Vetlanda kommun
Eken Care AB
Vetlanda kommun
OK Njudung

Sapa Profiler AB
Myresjo
Vastervik
Kvillsfors

OK Njudung
Hvetlanda SK

OK Njudung
Vetlanda
Baggeryd
Anneberg

Vetlanda kommun
Sapa Profiler AB
Vetlanda

vVaxjo Loparklubb
IK Tuna So&dra
Halmstad
Vetlanda

Hasselby SK
Mullsjd SOK

IFK Vaxjo

IF Kville
Hovslatts IK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
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:41

52
52
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113
: 37
60:
60:
:25
126
144
63:
:09

57
57

61
61
61

64

47
01
32
33
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37
49
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15
18
20
21
30
36
51
54

44
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:11
:51
35:
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877
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872
864

197
196
198

202
203

218
215
219
221
220
217
216

213
214

Anna Stavlind
Lise-Lott Arvidsson
Maria Thor
Veronica Pettersson
Gunilla Hultin
Susanne Holm

Petra Wilhelmsson
Carola Engstrand
Ellinor Johansson
Anna Stahl

Josefin Samuelsson
Veronica Andersson
Eva Carlstrom
Catrin Nyberg

Mari Lindvall

Lena Gothesson
Rosie Persson

Ann Bandenius

Anna Karlén

Karin Fransson
Eva-Lena Franzén
Anneli Edin
Margareta Larsson

Jennie Christoffersson

Gunilla Creutz

Anton Hultin
Jonas Carlsson
Daniel Eskilsson

Ida Andreasson
Martina Karlsson

Martin Lundgvist
Gustav Ejdelius
Emil Carlsson
Josef Carlsson
Tobias Andersson
Pontus Johansson
Pierre Réasbjer

Johan Jonsson
Pierre Fridell

Kisa SK
Malilla-Moérlunda SKI
Eksjo

OK Njudung

Stensjons IF
M&lilla-Morlunda SKI
Brittatorps TK
Landsbro IF

Nassjo

Jonkdéping
Fradlsningsarmén, N&ssjo
Vetlanda

OK Njudung

Vetlanda kommun

IK Tuna Sodra

N&assjo

IFK Savsjo

Lund

Vetlanda kommun
Vetlanda kommun

OK Njudung

Vetlanda kommun

OK Njudung

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Eksjo Sédra IK

Stensjons IF
Kvillsfors
Eksjo Sédra IK

Eksjo Soédra IK
OK Njudung

IK Sisu, Nassjo
Skede IF
Frodinge-Brantestad
Malmbacks IF

Savsjo FF

Kexholms SK
Vetlanda

Sapa Profiler AB
Vetlanda

39:
471 :

42
42

52
54
54
54
54

56:
58:
58:
65:

16
02

:28
146
43:
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45:
416:
48:
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287
285
288
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335
309
331
428
429
333
318
430
340
426
311
338
312
307
330
332
4277
435
327
337
336
320
319
339
316
432
310
433
434

431
308
313
314
315
317
321
328
329

Ida Blasek

Linn Carlsson
Julia Knutsson
Johanna Vigertsson

Hampus Blasek

Robin Sdrensson
Erik Karlsson

Simon Alexandersson
Kalle Arvidsson
Tobias Karlsson
Pontus Lindgvist
Adam Johansson
Robin Lindgvist
David Lundberg
Alexander Thelander
Philip Skarheden
Robin Fahlén
Johannes Hultin
Sebastian Waldmann
Johan Osterberg

Ted Larsson

Viktor Thelander
Jakop Wango

Pelle Karlsson
Marcus Carlstrom
Ted Nyberg

Niklas Josefsson
Alexander Johansson
Viktor Holmberg
Tobias Gardefors
Sam Ivarsson-Lind
Anton Gustafsson
Philip Bergkvist
Henrik Wango

Ludvig Strid
Andreas Roth
Eddie Andersson
Simon Arwidsson
Pontus Carlberg
Johan Gustavsson
Anton Karlsson
Rasmus Karlsson
Daniel Wahlgren

IFK Vaxijo
Frédinge-Brantestad
IK Sisu, Nassjo
Mo6rlunda

IFK V&xj06
Hvetlanda GIF
Backseda IF
Hvetlanda GIF
Linkoéping
Vetlanda

OK Njudung
Landsbro IF
Backseda IF
Hvetlanda GIF
Savsjo FF
Vetlanda
Landsbro IF
Stensjons IF
Vetlanda FF
Landsbro IF
Nassjo OK
Savsjo FF
Nassjo
Landsbro IF
Vetlanda
Landsbro IF
Landsbro IF
Landsbro IF
Landsbro IF
Landsbro IF
Vetlanda FF
Vetlanda

OK Njudung
Nassjo

Vetlanda FF
Hvetlanda SK
Landsbro IF
Landsbro IF
Landsbro IF
Landsbro IF
Landsbro IF
Landsbro IF
Landsbro IF

:56
144
:45
:16
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1100
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482
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563
573
577
609
574
562
566
576
569
608
610
561
580
571
570
572
564
567
568
579
578
575

565

Lina Andresson
Malin Sigurdh
Jessica Wilhelmsson
Erika Axhed

Frida Jakobsson
Nathalie Johansson
Kajsa Johansson
Elina Jonsson

Emma Rosén

Celina Edin

Sandra Lonander
Lisa Carlesjo

Malin Andersson
Josefin Gustavsson
Rebecka Vilén
Judith Petresson
Ellen Hugosson

Elin Simonsson
Matilda von Feilitzen
Anna Svensson

Sofie Josefsson

Allex Andersson
Tom Fahlén

Johan Sandlund
Anton Martinsson
Oscar Simonsson
Pontus Blomberg
Rasmus Andersson
Martin Magnusson
Oskar Svensson
Fredrik So6rin
Joel Guterstam
Philip Lund
Piere Nilsson
Emil Birgersson
Christer Rosgren
August Stridh
Simon Thelhus
Henrik Lindgvist
Erik Carlsson
Oscar Malmlof
Calle Ekstrand
Oskar Pettersson

Emil Petersén

Eksjo Sédra IK
Eksjo Sédra IK
Vetlanda
Vetlanda
Linkoping

OK Njudung
Landsbro IF
Ekendssjon

OK Njudung
Hvetlanda GIF
Landsbro IF
Vetlanda
Vetlanda
Landsbro IF
Ekendssjon
Skede

Vetlanda
Vetlanda

OK Njudung
Landsbro IF

Landsbro IF

Stensjons IF
Landsbro IF
OK Njudung
Vetlanda FF
OK Njudung
Vetlanda FF
OK Njudung
Nassjo SLS Triathlon
IFK S&vsjo
Vetlanda

OK Bavern

OK Njudung
Vetlanda
Vetlanda FF
Vetlanda FF
Vetlanda FF
Vetlanda

OK Njudung
Frodinge-Brantestad
Backseda IF
Backseda IF
Hvetlanda GIF

Vetlanda

:57
: 38
242
:43
:46
1477
:48
:50
:51
:03
:05
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: 14
:15
:16
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:02
:03
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1001
1003
929
1009
475
923
927
1012
1008
1014
931
930
940
1007
1004
941
928
935
925
937
1002
1010
1005
924
934
1016
1015
1006
926
933
922
1011
1013
939
1017
938
932
942

936

952
494
964
954
965
951
495
949
499
961
497
950

Linnéa Broman

My Larsson

Elina Rapp

Frida Axhed

Hanna Gustavsson
Stina Waldmann
Ellinor Jonsson
Emelie Simonsson
Martina Sigurdh
Freja Wester
Julia Norén

Ebba Knutsson
Evelina Johansson
Rebecka Ostlin
Gry Bergdahl

Sara Rosén
Viktoria Andersson
Elin Andersson
Lisa Andersson
Sanne Nyberg
Mimmi Sundberg
Emma Albinsson
Frida Johansson
Emma Karlsson
Emma Lonander
Maja Rosander
Klara Arvidsson
Jenny Karlsson
Lisette Rasbjer
Miriam Karlsson
Rebecka Wilhelmsson
Anna-Maja Blom
Ronya Bergh

Sara Danvall
Linnea Karlsson
Emelie Pettersson
Ellen Ryberg
Amanda Castell

Stina Andersson

Daniel Johansson
David Fridell
Isak Carlsson
Albin Svensson
Johan Ekholm
Casper Engstrom
Viktor Karlsson
David Alexandersson
Hugo Norén

Erik Simonsson
Jesper Rapp
Philip Lindgvist

Eksjo Sédra IK
IK Sisu, Nassjo
IK Sisu, Nassjo
Vetlanda

Sapa Profiler AB
Vetlanda FF
Ekendssjodn
Vetlanda

Eksjo Sédra IK
Eksjo Fotboll
Landsbro IF

IK Sisu, Nassjo
OK Njudung

OK Bavern
Vetlanda FF

OK Njudung
Stensjodns IF
Landsbro IF
Vetlanda
Landsbro IF
Vetlanda
Vetlanda FF
Hvetlanda GIF
Vetlanda
Landsbro IF
Hvetlanda GIF
Linkoping
Savsjo

Vetlanda
Landsbro IF
Vetlanda
Vetlanda FF
Eksjo Fotboll
Landsbro IF

OK Njudung
Landsbro IF
Landsbro IF
Ekendssjodn

Landsbro IF

Hvetlanda GIF
Vetlanda
Malmbacks IF
IFK Savsjo
Nassjo

OK Njudung
Backseda IF
Vetlanda FF
Landsbro IF
Vetlanda

IK Sisu, Nassjo
Vetlanda
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983
977
999
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991
997
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980
982
976
995
992
1000
978
988
981
989
973
972
987
998
971
986
979
990
994
984
993
985

Carl Ekholm
Kalle Knutsson
Daniel Svensson
Kevin Lindgvist
Rikard Wilhelmsson
Rasmus Karlsson
Martin Schill
Elias Ostlin
Karl Petterson
Mattias Sundberg
Kalle Gustavsson
Gustav Halje
Calle Bergvall
Felix Bergvall
Jacob Palmgren
Erik Quiros

Alexander Emanuelsson

Tobias Sandlund
Gustav Roth
Samuel Nyman
David Lund

Daniel Svensson

Moa Larsson

Moa Gardefors

Nilla Rosander
Marika Andersson
Lisa Blasek

Olivia Petersson
Agnes Jakobsson
Matilda Pettersson
Emmelie Liliegwisth
Tilda Hultin

Hanna Martinsson
Josefin Karlsson
Ida Zetterstrom
Maja Jakobsson
Amilia Engstrom
Pauline Sigfridsson
Mimmi Bergdahl

Moa Edvinsson

Emma Lindén

Lovisa Lindgvist
Elna Petersson
Petronella Engstrdm
Hanna Siggestrom
Emilia Palmgren
Matilda Axelsson
Miranda Karlsson
Moa Lindgvist

Ida Quiros

Lisa Rapp

Nassjo

IK Sisu, Nassjo
Vetlanda
Backseda IF
Vetlanda
Vetlanda
Vetlanda
Ekendssjons IF
Hvetlanda GIF
Vetlanda FF
Sapa Profiler AB
Vetlanda FF
Vetlanda FF
Vetlanda FF
Skede

Vetlanda
Malilla

OK Njudung
Hvetlanda SK
Vetlanda

OK Njudung

Vetlanda

IK Sisu, Nassjo
Landsbro IF
Hvetlanda GIF
Stensjons IF
IFK Vaxijod

Skede

Linkoping

Skede

Nye

Stensjons IF
Vetlanda

Savsjo
Malilla-Morlunda SKI
Landsbro IF

OK Njudung
Vetlanda Gymnastikfdrenin
Vetlanda FF

Nye

Nye

OK Njudung
Skede
Ekendssijoéns IF
Hvetlanda GIF
Skede

Vetlanda
Backseda
Vetlanda
Vetlanda
Bodafors
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